FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2010-10-17
Sélectif régional
20115462 - Cergy
Catégorie S

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Clara Dos Santos Canoe Kayak Club France 131.1+50 140.01+6 146.01 | 463.29 | 214.88
2 2 Caroline Bourry S.v. Vaulx En Velin 157.38+200 149.3+4 153.3 | 536.58 | 336.3
3 4 Marie Borlet La Plagne Eaux Vives 188.66+0 - 188.66 | 892.04 | 379.68
4 5 Flora Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 135.5+154 - 289.5 | 1905.7 | 163.33

6

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Baptiste Delaplace Montpellier Eaux Vives 92.49+0 102.52+4 92.49 | 40.39 | 10.33
2 2 Sebastien De Kerleau Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 93.42+4 93.51+0 93.51 | 51.91 31.67
3 3 Mathieu Voyemant Canoe Kayak Club France 95.09+0 93.56+0 93.56 | 52.48 18.33
4 4 Charly Chassigneux Alliance Ck Val De Loire - 93.94+0 93.94 | 56.77 21
5 5 Thibaud Vielliard Canoe Kayak Montreuil 97.49+52 94.06+0 94.06 | 58.13 | 15.33
6 6 Simon Le Friec Lannion Canoe Kayak 97.3+52 95.04+2 97.04 | 91.79 | 50.33
7 8 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 96.75+2 - 98.75 | 111.11 100
8 9 Emeric Bertrand Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 99.82+0 99.77+6 99.82 | 123.2 | 89.33
9 10 | Mathieu Doby Ain Raid Aventure Canoe Kayak 100.23+0 102.36+2 100.23 | 127.83 -
10 11 Lorrie Delattre Canoe Kayak Lagny 103.44+0 103.81+4 103.44 | 164.09 | 171.33
11 12 | Guillaume Doutreix Club Nautique De Rivery 106.51+2 102.8+2 104.8 | 179.46 | 165.67
12 13 | Yoann Hautecloche Hermes Canoe Kayak 100.92+4 101.93+6 104.92 | 180.81 | 188.67
13 16 |Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 112.43+2 108.51+0 108.51 | 221.37 | 207.35
14 17 | Mathieu Dutendas Canoe Kayak Montreuil 110.61+0 108.58+0 108.58 | 222.17 | 222.33
15 18 | Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire 113.13+50 108.71+0 108.71 | 223.63 | 224.32
16 19 | Frederic Momot C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 117.36+0 107.38+2 109.38 | 231.19 | 164.33
17 20 |Jeremy Cremonesi Canoe Kayak Club France 107.35+54 108.93+2 110.93 | 248.72 | 228.33
18 21 Maxime Cousin Canoe Kayak Lagny 107.31+50 108.96+2 110.96 | 249.05 | 237.67
19 23 | Teddy Poulard Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 106.44+6 110.45+50 | 112.44 | 265.77 | 238.11
20 24 | Hugo Chauvary Canoe Kayak Montreuil 114.54+4 113.25+0 113.25 | 274.92 | 269.49
21 25 | Yann Gudefin S.v. Vaulx En Velin 110.83+4 108.76+6 114.76 | 291.98 | 234.01
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22 26 | Jeremy Bretteville Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 134.16+4 112.09+4 116.09 | 307.01 | 260.51

23 28 | Guillaume Izydorczyk Club Sportif Beaumontais 118.64+2 125.51+4 120.64 | 358.41 | 309.86

24 29 | Julien Fougeron Torcy Canoe Kayak 128.05+16 119.48+2 121.48 | 367.89 -

25 31 | Geoffroy Schwentzel C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 123.81+0 - 123.81 | 394.22 | 193

26 32 | Vincent Froger Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 124.95+0 137.02+104 | 124.95 | 407.1 -

27 35 | Julien Daumont Canoe Kayak Club France 128.63+56 123.57+4 127.57 | 436.7 -

28 36 | Fabien Perruchet Ass. Sportive Mantaise 126.48+4 - 130.48 | 469.58 | 390.67

29 37 | Didier Niel Club Sportif Beaumontais 127.37+4 - 131.37 | 479.63 | 232.67

30 40 | Loic Bourgeois Sports Nautiques Asfeld 131.37+2 141.82+2 133.37 | 502.22 316

31 44 | Guillaume Arnaud Alliance Ck Val De Loire - 131.39+8 139.39 | 570.23 -

32 48 | Jerome Lacire Sillery Champagne C k. 111.72+108 150.06+4 154.06 | 735.97 | 282

33 54 | Alexis Averlant C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 131.68+160 - 291.68 | 2290.7 -

34 55 | Thomas Van Craenenbroeck |A.d.s.c. Ecuelles 139.99+156 = 295.99 | 2339.3 =

9

35 58 | Thomas Quennehen Sports Nautiques Asfeld - - Nt - -

36 58 | Tristan Lejot Red Star Club Champigny - - Nt - -

37 58 | Louis Firmin Picquigny Vieille Somme - - Nt - -

38 58 | Lionel Aguilhon Canoe Kayak Trappes Saint Quentin En - - Nt - -

Yvelines

39 58 | Bastien Belembert Canoe Kayak Montreuil - - Nt - -

40 58 | Alexandre Lismonde Canoe Kayak Club France - - Nt - -

41 58 | Oswald Besch Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Nt - -

42 58 | Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny - - Nt - -

43 58 | Raphael Vignaux Canoe Kayak Montreuil - - Nt - -

C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 Mathieu Voyemant - Mathieu | Canoe Kayak Club France 104.08+0 100.69+2 102.69 | 102.89 -
Doby

2 3 Charly Chassigneux - Fabien | Alliance Ck Val De Loire = 110.49+4 114.49 | 230.14 | 70.33
Tournadre

3 4 Mathieu Dutendas - Thibaud | Canoe Kayak Montreuil 117.41+50 112.6+2 114.6 | 231.33 -
Vielliard

4 6 Jerome Lacire - Quentin Sillery Champagne C k. 117.83+54 120.07+2 122.07 | 311.88 235
Moreaux

5 8 Quentin Bove - Romain Di Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 121.41+4 - 125.41 | 347.9 -
Majo

6 9 Anthony Thuillier - Benjamin | Canoe Kayak Montreuil 148.74+2 123.76+2 125.76 | 351.67 | 282.33
Thiboust

7 12 | Frederic Momot - Matthieu C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 127.89+10 - 137.89 | 482.48 | 272.33
Walfard

8 15 | Damien Jacques - Teddy Canoe Kayak Val De Risle - - Nt - -
Poulard

9 15 | Guillaume Izydorczyk - Benoit | Club Sportif Beaumontais - - Nt - -

Letellier




CaM

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie Borlet - Baptiste La Plagne Eaux Vives 111.96+2 170.89+0 113.96 | 141.1 -
Delaplace
2 2 Quentin Bove - Emmanuelle | Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 125.78+50 124.76+4 128.76 | 289.89 | 225.38
Delrue
3 3 Venceslas Viseur - Sophie Canoe Kayak Lagny 135.3+2 - 137.3 | 375.74 | 430.75
Machiels
4 4 Bertrand Avril - Chloe Club Sportif Beaumontais 150.56+52 150.43+4 154.43 | 547.94 =
Gatuingt
5 5 Jeremy Cremonesi - Clara Canoe Kayak Club France 134.44+52 - 186.44 | 869.73 -
Dos Santos
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Caroline Bourry S.v. Vaulx En Velin 105.74+0 103.36+0 103.36 | 80.52 | 56.33
2 2 Flora Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 106.43+0 106.93+0 106.43 | 112.75 | 59.33
3 5 Ophelie Delaplace Montpellier Eaux Vives 106.93+4 108.65+2 110.65 | 157.05 -
4 6 Jenny Chevalier Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 113.84+2 114.33+4 115.84 | 211.53 | 129.62
5 9 Marion Gallois A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck 115.5+4 119.83+2 119.5 | 249.95 179
6 11 Sophie Machiels Canoe Kayak Lagny 129.23+2 122.24+0 122.24 | 278.71 | 246.33
7 12 | Pauline Soenen Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 125.34+0 122.39+0 122.39 | 280.29 | 199.67
8 13 | Clara Dos Santos Canoe Kayak Club France - 120.87+2 122.87 | 285.33 | 194.33
9 15 | Melina Letellier Canoe Kayak Club Brionne 123.99+102 123.29+0 123.29 | 289.73 | 265.28
10 17 | Celia Jodar Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 124.5+2 123.36+52 126.5 | 323.44 | 219.33
11 18 | Alize Bachelot Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 122.28+100 118.84+8 126.84 | 327.01 | 246.33
12 19 | Emeline Oudet Canoe Kayak Dolois 131.35+4 125.03+4 129.03 | 349.99 187
13 22 | Lea Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 131.47+6 135.57+2 137.47 | 438.59 288
14 26 | Justine Traversa S.v. Vaulx En Velin 140.02+150 142.55+2 144.55 | 512.91 | 321.55
15 28 |Dora Le Borgne Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 144.07+52 147.94+4 151.94 | 590.49 | 517.49
16 33 | Marine Vegnaduzzo Hermes Canoe Kayak 149.99+50 - 199.99 | 1094.8 | 436.9
9
17 35 | Suzon Bachmann A.d.s.c. Ecuelles 168.4+150 169.67+56 | 225.67 | 1364.4 | 755.61
7
18 37 | Emmanuelle Delrue Loeuilly Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -
19 37 | Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais - - Nt - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Oswald Besch
Yann Gudefin
Jimy Bercon
Quentin Bove
Ronan Lucas
Jeremy Cremonesi
Vincent Reiter
Thibaud Vielliard
Nicolas Abbal
Romain Lecrenais-perrel
Romain Guyomard
Boris Pernelle
Boris Chenal
Samuel Lhegu
Anthony Mottais
Remi Baudot
Benoit Letellier
Loic Monbel
Nicolas Feuillard
Eric Lamour
Emeric Bertrand
Nizar Samlal
Benoit Chantry
Louis Philippe Rigal
Vincent Gourmel
Benjamin Thiboust
Tristan Lejot
Anthony Thuillier
Nicolas Carduner
Mehdi Rouich
Etienne Carpentier
Billel Khenchouche
Gael Wassmer
Bastien Belembert
Julien Daumont
Simon Deboysson
Gregory Busson
Simon Boulan
Julien Fougeron

Quentin Moreaux

Canoe Kayak Lagny

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Loeuilly Canoe Kayak

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Kayak Club De Rennes

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Club Caennais

Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Club Nautique De Rivery

Red Star Club Champigny

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Red Star Club Champigny

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Canoe Kayak Club France

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Sillery Champagne C k.

88.2+0
87.65+0
88.59+4
89.42+0
89.86+0
90.1+0
92.74+6
90.7+0
93.43+0
91.4+0
92.11+0
94.03+0
96.02+2
94.47+0
94.76+0
94.93+0
95.32+0
95.22+0
95.33+0
98.46+2
93.42+2
95.73+0
96.13+0
94.78+2
96.7+0
108.07+100
96.85+0
99.27+2
97.55+0
102.08+0
98.3+0
101.55+2
99.2+6
97.01+106
99.39+0
99.82+150
99.7+0
97.9+2
99.14+4
98.23+6

87.21+0
89.64+0
87.65+0
90.74+0
90.92+0
92.26+2
90.26+0
91.18+0
91.33+4
94+50
93.05+0
91.93+2
94.19+0
96.03+0
92.69+52
94.93+0
96.88+0
97.14+0
95.38+0
97.54+0
94.19+2
94.46+2
96.49+0
96.49+0
98+2
96.92+0
98.85+2
95.64+2
97.99+0
94.6+4
98.83+0
95.37+4
98.1+4
99.68+0
97.6+4
100.17+6
97.98+2
96.33+4

87.21
87.65
87.65
89.42
89.86
90.1
90.26
90.7
91.18
91.4
92.11
93.05
93.93
94.19
94.76
94.93
94.93
95.22
95.33
95.38
95.42
95.73
96.13
96.46
96.49
96.49
96.85
96.92
97.55
97.64
97.99
98.6
98.83
99.37
99.39
99.68
99.7
99.9
99.98
100.33

30
35.22
35.22
56.22
61.43
64.28
66.18

71.4
77.09
79.7
88.12
99.28
109.71
112.8
119.56
121.58
121.58
125.02
126.32
126.91
127.39
131.07
135.81
139.73
140.08
140.08
144.35
145.18
152.66
153.72
157.87
165.11
167.84
174.24
174.48
177.92
178.16
180.53
181.48
185.63

22.33

13
41.67
27.67
31.67

53.33
98.33
114
92
72.51
43
108.33
100.33
93.67
107.41
119.56
158.23
133.33
161.67
104.33
43.67
14551
71.67
155.43
120
174.33
148.33
164
183.82
165.67
120.33
176.33
124.8
121
145
172.58
130



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
62
64
64
66
67
68
71
72
74
76
77
78
79
81
82
84
86
87
88
91
93
95
97
100
101
103
104
105
107
108
117
119

Bertrand Avril
Valentin Casse
Vincent Froger
Didier Niel

Florian Perenchio
Venceslas Viseur
Yoann Turowsky
Julien Signarbieux
Jan Baudet
Guillaume Arnaud
Mickael Louchard
Alban Planchais
Antoine Lebastard
Ludovic Lino
Matthieu Walfard
Mathieu Durand
Yves Lecointe
Guillaume Doutreix
Bastien Darcillon
Jerome Lacire
Lorrie Delattre
Quentin Dheilly
Denis Parizia
Gaetan Dheilly
Yoann Deschemaeker
Luc Wojtasiak
Thomas De Boysson
Hugo Chauvary
Simon Bernard
Jeremy Bretteville
Stephane Sagnier
Jean-loup Bachmann
Maxime Boisgontier
Nicolas Girault
Alexis Averlant
Romain Di Majo
Guillaume Cochut
Morgan Candas
Fabien Perruchet

Christophe Lacave

Club Sportif Beaumontais
A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Club Sportif Beaumontais
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Lagny
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Lagny

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Red Star Club Champigny

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Club Nautique De Rivery
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Picquigny Vieille Somme
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Canoe Club Caennais
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
A.d.s.c. Ecuelles

Red Star Club Champigny
A.d.s.c. Ecuelles

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Joinville Eau Vive

97.33+4
101.59+2
103.55+0
101.15+2
104.91+0
101.37+0
101.47+0
103.33+52
102.37+50
102.93+0
100.93+2
101.36+2
101.99+52
107.28+4

104.05+2
102.68+6
107.13+0
103.58+4
105.89+2
106.75+2
109.03+0
125.41+50
110.56+2
108.09+2
110.85+0
120.72+2
113.7+50
111.97+0
111.26+2
113.59+52
112.33+2
114.36+0
110.38+4
113.35+2
116.16+0
120.28+4
115.04+4

98.42+2
100.69+0
100.72+0
101.19+0
101.21+0
99.76+2
99.82+2
102.84+0
106.02+4
104.58+0
101.18+2
101.23+2
101.35+2
101.82+2
104.48+0
104.82+0
102.99+2
103.56+2
120.09+52
107.47+2
107.74+2
106.11+50
107.62+2
105.98+4
116.06+2
111.28+0
111.77+0
112.67+8
110.32+4
109.83+4
112.26+2
113.68+2
127.07+4
11740
114.05+52
116.55+2
123.86+6

100.42
100.69
100.72
101.19
101.21
101.37
101.47
101.82
102.84
102.93
102.93
103.18
103.23
103.35
103.82
104.48
104.82
104.99
105.56
107.13
107.58
107.89
108.75
109.03
109.62
109.98
110.09
110.85
111.28
111.77
111.97
113.26
113.83
114.26
114.36
114.38
115.35
116.16
118.55
119.04

186.7
189.9
190.26
195.83
196.07
197.97
199.16
203.31
215.41
216.47
216.47
219.44
220.03
221.46
227.03
234.86
238.89
240.91
247.67
266.3
271.63
275.31
285.51
288.83
295.83
300.1
301.41
310.42
315.52
321.34
323.71
339.01
345.77
350.87
352.06
352.3
363.8
373.41
401.76
407.57

154.33
199.24
146.67
155
189.63
205.22
210.67
143.41
194.02
22467
184.33

220.33
182.08

213
216.03

267
330.49
273.04
228.96

268.05
251.67

351.72
257

308.27
311.09
415.05

310.67
339.29
313.67
394.49



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

124
125
129
133
134
139
140
143

150
154
155
157
162
166

170

171

175

178

180

187

188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

Nicolas Leconte
Thomas Lesage
Thomas Quennehen
Kevin Pantofel
Louka Bachmann

Maxime Cousin

Thomas Van Craenenbroeck

Maxime Hanique

Stephane Helle
Matthias Etourneau
Jeremy Lafoy
Maxime Pilard
Teddy Poulard

Nicolas Gicquel

Adrien Barlier

Marc Laurent

Loic Graux

Alexandre Tison

Lionel Aguilhon

Mathieu Savart

Sullivan Porcher
Tristan Gaboriau
Jeremy Huguenin
Raphael Vignaux
Amaury Vielliard
Damien Jacques
William Ferrer
Alexandre Lismonde
Michel Gombert

Matthieu Basset

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Sports Nautiques Asfeld
Association La Deule
A.d.s.c. Ecuelles

Canoe Kayak Lagny
A.d.s.c. Ecuelles

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Nosyka

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays Sedanais
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Club Caennais

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Canoe Club Caennais

Club Nautique De Rivery

Canoe Kayak Trappes Saint Quentin En
Yvelines

Fjep Bazancourt

Lannion Canoe Kayak
S.n.t.m. Saint Maur

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

122.43+54
133.91+4
118.45+4

119.44+104
130.85+4
123.63+4
128.16+0
124.52+4

135.11+100
122.4+250
137.97+4
101.01+50
152.5+10

139.06+50

182.5+8

143.17+354

133.58+302

269.95+100

118.16+2
118.75+2
120.31+2
124.37+2
124.38+2

123.06+100

128.66+2
130.49+2
129.95+4
136.42+8
105.51+52
171.95+156

133.16+102

146.03+56

163.13+54

186.31+52

120.16
120.75
122.31
126.37
126.38
127.63
128.16
128.52

130.66
132.49
133.95
141.97
151.01
162.5

189.06

190.5

202.03

217.13

238.31

369.95

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

420.86
427.86
446.36
494.52
494.64
509.47
515.76
520.03

545.41
567.12
584.44
679.57
786.81
923.11

1238.1

1255.2

1392.0

1571.1

1822.3

3383.9

416.76

444.04

325.41

1149.4

487.95

517.22

631.21
239.67
2013.8

535.69

1519.7

601.37

436.55




